For technical support and more information, see inside back cover or visit www.ti.com
PT42/4300 Series
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 38V to 72V
• 83% Efficiency
• 1,500 VDC Isolation
• 18 Pin DIP Package
• 3.5 Million Hour MTBF
• Meets  FCC/EN55022 Class A

and 12V, dual outputs of ±5V, +5V/+3.3V, and
±12V.
Ordering Information
Through-Hole
PT4201A  = 2V/1.5A
PT4202A  = 3.3V/1.5A
PT4203A  = 5V/1.2A
PT4204A  = 12V/0.6A
PT4301A  = ±5V/1A
PT4302A  = +5.2V/1A,
     +3.3V/1A
PT4303A  = ±12V/0.25A
Surface Mount
PT4201C  = 2V/1.5A
PT4202C  = 3.3V/1.5A
PT4203C  = 5V/1.2A
PT4204C  = 12V/0.6A
PT4301C  = ±5V/1A
PT4302C  = +5.2V/1A,
     +3.3V/1A
PT4303C  = ±12V/0.25A